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Q2 Sector:

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0
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Community-Based 68.75%

School Board 6.25%

College 0.00%

Not sure 18.75%

Other (please specify) 6.25%

TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Support agency 6/18/2018 8:15 PM
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Q4 Measuring Reaction

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0
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Presenter's Content of Presentatio Handouts Group This
knowledge the n Style participati workshop
of the workshop on was worth
topic my time

. Poor . Fair [ Good . Excellent . N/A

POOR FAIR GOOD EXCELLENT N/A TOTAL
Presenter's knowledge of the topic 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 16 0
Content of the workshop 0.00% 0.00% 6.25% 93.75% 0.00%
0 0 1 15 0
Presentation Style 0.00% 0.00% 12.50% 87.50% 0.00%
0 0 2 14 0
Handouts 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 6.25% 93.75%
0 0 0 1 15
Group participation 0.00% 0.00% 43.75% 56.25% 0.00%
0 0 7 9 0
This workshop was worth my time 0.00% 0.00% 18.75% 81.25% 0.00%
0 0 3 13 0
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Q5 Measuring Learning

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

My My goals I have
understanding understanding were met. learned new
of the of the skills and/or
subject... subject AF... knowledge.

@ rPoor [ Fair Good  [WExcellent [IN/A
POOR FAIR GOOD
My understanding of the subject BEFORE the workshop. 12.50% 31.25% 37.50%
2 5 6
My understanding of the subject AFTER the workshop. 0.00% 0.00% 37.50%
0 0 6
My goals were met. 0.00% 0.00% 18.75%
0 0 3
| have learned new skills and/or knowledge. 0.00% 0.00% 25.00%
0 0 4
| have changed my attitude about this subject. 0.00% 0.00% 25.00%
0 0 4
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I have
changed my
attitude
about this...
EXCELLENT N/A TOTAL
18.75% 0.00%
3 0 16
62.50% 0.00%
10 0 16
75.00% 6.25%
12 1 16
75.00% 0.00%
12 0 16
43.75% 31.25%
7 5 16
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Q6 Measuring Change in Behaviour (This section does not have to be
filled out by Learners)

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0
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| plan on putting I am able to share If possible, I will
this learning to use. the new integrate what | have
knowledge/skills | learned into my
have learned. program delivery...
[ Notatall [ Maybe Likely Absolutely N/A
NOT AT MAYBE LIKELY ABSOLUTELY N/A TOTAL
ALL
| plan on putting this learning to use. 0.00% 0.00%  31.25% 62.50% 6.25%
0 0 5 10 1 16
| am able to share the new knowledge/skills | have learned. 0.00% 0.00%  12.50% 81.25% 6.25%
0 0 2 13 1 16
If possible, | will integrate what | have learned into my program 0.00% 18.75% 6.25% 62.50% 12.50%
delivery within the next 6 months. 0 3 1 10 2 16
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Q7 Comments or Suggestions

Answered: 1 Skipped: 15

RESPONSES DATE

We do this already. My apprehension was/is the "Boutique" to the Ministry explanation. This 6/14/2018 2:12 PM
workshop has given me the confidence to keep doing what we do. -We do have
learners/students/clients start before CAMHs -Committing to a short 16 HR "Computer Essentials
has been successful and has put us "on the map" and filled the gap between EO services and
finding the job, We do Smart Serve, Safe Food Handling, Wellness Workshop, Computer
Essentials, Soft Skills, WHMIS, H&S, Interview Skills, HELP (Hospitality Employability Leadership
Program), Workplace Math, Writing for Work, Word-Excel-Powerpoint, Customer Service,

"Resume-Cover Letter", "email practice/cloud."
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